

C.N.R.-WBBD16-000172-2012

28/04/2022

All the 04 accused are absent without steps.

Ld APP is present.

CSW 6 is present along with his summon.

He is discharged without exam.

None moves on call for the accused. Heard Ld APP. Considered.

Issue WA against all the accused.

Fix- 19.09.22 for ER of WA.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159