

C.N.R No- WBBD16-000172-2012

Order dated 04.01.2024:-

Today is fixed for evidence i.d N.O.

All (04) accused are represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

No S/R. No witness.

Issue summon as per order dated 05/ 08/ 2023.

B.C – II to comply.

Prosecution is given last opportunity to adduce evidence.

To.....15/ 02/ 2024.....for evidence i.d N.O.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159